The total horizontal area within the lot lines of a lot, excluding any recorded private street 
easement. 

LOT, CORNER 

A lot located at the intersection of two (2) streets or a lot bounded on two (2) sides by a curving 
street, any two (2) cords of which form an angle of one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees or less. 

LOT COVERAGE 

The part or percent of the lot occupied by buildings or structures, including accessory buildings or 
structures. 

LOT DEPTH 

The mean horizontal distance from the front lot line to the rear lot line, or the two (2) front lot